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D HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

*(A Mamber of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Sorvoe and Body Hepair

Tl 4656841 3538 Websie: www honda com.sg
For 24-haurs Roadside Assistance, Call 58203858

Loy
Gemn

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M20D050223
Company Rel. No: SE0FC13800

Custamer : AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Document No. ¢ SOT19001862 Page 1
8 SHENTON WAY Date ! 26. Apr 2019
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer Mo, ¢ WZADDS
SINGAPORE DEBA1Y Sve Advisor » JACK NG
Reglstration Ne . SMASS44K Englne Mo + L13B11030814
Chassis No : JHMGK3IBS0 X223053 Data | Time ¢ 26+ Apr 2018 1:45:04 PM
Model : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EURO 6) Surveyor Name ;
Cramer's Mame : TAN KIAN SENG Survey Dals :
Ins Pelicy No. : Authorisation Date :
Date of Accident  : 18/4/2010
0% GST Amaount
fem Deseription Gty UnitPrice Disc%  Amoynt Ameunt Ineld GST
TP NRECT SETTLEMENT (JNO: ]
OWNER: TAN KIAN SENG
DWNER INSURER TOKIO MARINE
ACC DATE1B/0472018
SURVEYED BY:
DATE:
REF NO:
TP INSURER:AXA INSURANCE
TP VEHSLE 1040 K

oarisTsasozz (|| pacernoumeer ¢ (U

T1505-TSA-I50

[

GARNISH,RR.BUMPER 7

T1593-TSAJS0 (| SPACERRRRBUMPERSIDE / b

T1588-T5A-150

/7 | BPACER L RR BUMPER SIDE /

nc

S1505-TMB-001 |§' curBUMPER - AhC

04538-TAR-30022 [~ | PANEL SETRRROUTER o~ [
4ZT00-TAREST || DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL 1616 fﬂﬂj o7
72541-T5A-003 GLASSR QUARTER ]

T3625-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD

#1501-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELDA & AL -~
81502-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B

91503-TEA-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C
BO-WS-SEALANT | WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N} ¢ MF

BOSUN sunpries

BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR FENDER
v INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM
BADZR

REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORSLPCS (N} 1

1 48270 25 /952 W87 295 39
1 38,30 25 2872 20 1073
' 16.80 25 1267 nEa 1156
1 1680 # 1267 089 1156
7 2.30 ) 12.07 084 1281
1 B4B 30 5 AN~ 2879 aaom
T m® 5 iz  wss  sen
1 153.60 -3 11520 506 12336
2 8.70 = 14,55 102 18,57
1 a0 5 m 0.19 258
. 170 25 m 019 296
1 250 ] 187 0.13 200
1 80,00 80.00 420 B4.20
Sumitem 162126 1136 173688

1 wooo 3° 100.00 7.00 107.00
. 15000 (29 15000 1050 160.50
1 moo0 1o 3000 2660 406 50
8000 38000 2660 40660

Printed on 1942010 2:00:24 PM

THIE & # compuiet peteralar invcca o GagriEiuse |8 e el

Fart prcen are nSeeCled o e g willisd e

The mbuve svbmmed T @ eEa B0 NOLINTIUGE BTy LAY QEMaged
GAT Amaun i Lainssind e e ddusi Leeis | .

An gy of $53 50 ng! GUT) wil b apchcate inr the mdunsd ol I a0Cw guoteson for setimaies sbove 32 000.00

g, d g snpainy aew bltnegueedy Gone @ Mah beisr T Soe B, B el e sslurdes



M HONDA QUOTATION

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. GST Reg No: M200050223
-|A Mamber of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) Company Ref No: S60FC1380G
Sendce and Body Repair

Tel +556841 3838 Website: www honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Rosdeide Assistance, Call 9203838

Customer : AXA INSURANCE SPORE FTELTD Documant No. + 5aT189001862 Pags 2

8 SHENTOM WAY Date 1 26 Apr 2018

#2701 AXA TOWER Customer Mo. + WZADDE

SINGAPCRE DBBE11 Sve Advisor + JACK NG
Reglatration Ha . SMAS444K Engine No : L13811030814
Chassie No s JHMGKIRS0 X 223053 Dale | Time + 26, Apr 2019 1:45:04 PM
Model + JAZZ 1.LXR CVT 18YM (EURO ) Surveyor Nama
Cwner's Nams : TAN KIAN SENG Survey Date '
Ins Policy Ne. : Authorisaflon Date
Date of Accident  : 180472019

0% GST Amount

Mam _ Deseription Qty  UnitPrige Disc¥%  Amoynt Amount Incid GST
BGS52D REMOVE & INSTALL RAL R OTR GLASS.N) 1 28000 28000 1980 299.80
BMinzD FEMOVELINSTALL SPEAKERBOARDRRSEATS | o000 N7, 80000 5500 85500
BKRP218 EELFNGHTEN ALIGN AR PANEL RR L FENDER & H{f?m‘ 4500.00 ) f10 450000 315,00 431500
BPO4R iélmv PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED mm., 250000 | J S'ﬂ 250000 17500 2875.00

Sumlsbor ROS0.00 63830 972630

BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 8 1 180.00 18000 1260 192 80
Sum Ext. Service 168000 1259 192,60

Survey By drr (LKL

Diata & Time §/6//4 10 foan 7 tk;.v Totsl Amount 1088326 78253 1155578
Excess [,.ﬁ' ﬁf?"!”‘ Total (inclusive of GST) 1165579
Status P J(‘J

i Ly bl gy

be R o b howrg

* To Ssplay damaged parts) during resurvey

* Parn orices ane s ubpect 1 confirmation

* Third carty survey 4 on & "Without Prejucdics” base
* Ko Megal modifcation(s] @ soess

b | st be
S o s o

Resrowiesged by Aapery
Sgrabry.
Do

e

Printed on 26/42019 2:00:34 PU

Thin in B Eompuier gareseled Feoce M gy 4 e ied

Pail prices s styecied 1 thangs oUW et

Thi sbave wnimming soal of g 0 nol inchsde amp iemseun damages

5T A ol l Trirn Bl bl "

An mmouni o §53.50 (mo G5T) wil e spoiicaiig e P g o e B QUTIRGGS ke sErmaIeE 0w 82,000 00
e i L LLUR Biw imRagu Ly dore i Sah Motor Co. Gon B, i) wel e rebunset




) HONDA SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. GST Reg No.: M200050223
{4 Mamber of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) Campany Ref. No.: S80FC1380G
570 Libi Aoad 3 Singagore 408651, Tal: 465 8841 3883 Fuc +65 8741 5022

255 Almandrs Road Singapore 155837, Tol: «65 6471 54508 Fax; «85 8471 5480

Customar: WZADDE | AXA INSURANCE Document Na: Sv019028381

Chassls No: JHMGK3850.%223053 Printed By: JACKNG

License No: SMAS444K Order Date: 6. May 2019

Mileage: 5914 Order Time: 11:14:34 AM

Engline No: L13B11030814 Service Advisor;  JACK NG

BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 18000 7 180.00 1280 152 B0
SUM EXT SERVICE: 180.00 1280 19280

TOTALSGO  &83as/ 48538 741820
Total Payable (SGD) TA410.29

T Ament (s eaicuieind frem indhamas see(|
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[ HONDA SERVICE PRE-INVOICE
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. GST Aeg No: M200050223

{& Mambear of the Orental Holdings Bernad) Company Ref No: SE0FC1380G
370 Ub! Roed 3 Singapore 408651, Tel. +65 6847 3887 Fax +55 6741 6023
255 Alexandrs Road Singapors 159037, Tel: «65 6471 5458 Fax «85 6471 5480

Customer; WZADDE / AXA INSURANCE Document No: SVO18028361
Chassis No: JHMGKIBS0)X223053 Printed By: JACKNG
License No: SMASL44 K Order Date; 8. May 2019
Mileage: 5814 Order Time: 11:14:34 AM
Englne No: L13811030814 Service Advisor:  JACK NG
ITEM DESCRIPTION ary  UNT DISC%  AMOUNT mm g
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JNC: |
OWNER:TAN KIAN SENG
OWNER INSURER. TOKID MARINE
ACC DATE 1RD4/2019
SURVEYED BY.
DATE:
REF NO:
TR INSURER:AXA INSURANCE
- TP VEH:SLS 1040 K
D4715-TEA-JS0ZZ |/ FACERABUMPER 1 43270 25 J88.52 26587 39539
T1503-T5A-J50 .| SPACER.A.RAR BUMPER SIDE 1 16.80 25 1267 089 1356
TI59E-TEA-J50 | | SPACERL RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 16.80 25 1267 oes 1158
#1505-TMB-003 {: | CLIPBUMPER 7 230 25 1207 .54 129
04636-TAR-300ZZ" | PANEL SET R RR.OUTER 1 54830 25 411.22 2879 440,01
4I7T00-TES-MT2 |; WHEEL.DISK AL 15X7 1 41840 25 nas0 2197 37T
T3S25-SYY-000 | RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD F 270 2% 14.55 1.02 1557
$1501.T5A003 (|  CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A 1 am 25 277 018 286
91502-T54-003 ﬂ' CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B 1 370 25 277 018 206
91503-TSA-003 | . CLPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C 1 250 5 1,87 R E] 200
BO-WS-SEALANT r WINDSCREEN SEALANT (M) 1 0,00 60,00 4320 8470
SUM PARTS:  1,21391 7  gaqs 1,296.88
BOSUN 1 sa00 S 50.00 150 5150
SUNDRIES
BOJSE 1718 1 12000 120.00 840 12840
BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR
FENDER ;
BMLO2I 1 zE000 / 280.00 16,60 259,50
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS,
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BADZR 1468 1 38000 380,00 26,60 406.60
REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE
SENSORS-4 FCS (N}
BGSID 1438 1 78000 - 280.00 19.60 288,60
RﬁMUh'E & INSTALL RR. R OTR GLASS
[
BMIGZD 1438 1 EBO.0O - 580,00 38.20 599,20
REMOVE & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD
RR SEATS TRUNK
LININGS GARNISHES & ETC.(N)
BKRP21S 1488 | 252000/ 252000 17640  2.69640
STRAIGHTEN ALIGN RR PANELRA L
FENDER & RENEW ALL
DAMAGE PARTS.
BRO4R 1718 1 135000/ 1,350,00 84.50 1,444 BO
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR
REPLACED AREAS, (4P)

SUM LABOUR: 554000 / as7.80 5,527.80



L

] HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repar

Tal: +85 6841 3838 Waebsite: www.honda,.comsg
For 24-hours Roadside Assistence, Call 982032833

oM

&

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Rel. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer « AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Document No. + SOT18001862 Page 1
B SHENTON WAY Date : 26. Apr 2018
#27-01 AXATOWER Customer No, « WZADDG
SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor - JACK NG
Registration No : EMASA44K Engine No : L13B11030814
Chassis No : JHMGK3850J%223053 Date | Time : 26. Apr 2018 1:45:04 PM
Madel : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EURO 6) Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name ; TAN KIAN SENG Survey Date :
Ins Policy No. : Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 1B/4/2015
0% GST Amount
ttem Deseripti Qty _ UnitPrice Disc% _ Amount Ameunt incld GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JINO: )
OWNER:TAN KIAN SENG
OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE
ACC DATE 18/04/2019
SURVEYED BY:
DATE:
REF NO:
TP INSURER:AXA INSURANCE
TP VEH:SLS 1040 K
04715-T5A-J5022  FACERR BUMPER (v 1 492 70 25 38952 2587 39538
71605 TSA-J50 GARNISH.RRLBUMPER 1 3830 25 2872 2m 3073
71583-TSA-J50 SPACERR RRBUMPER siDE /1 1 16.90 25 1267 089 1356
71698-T5A-JS0 SPACERLRRBUMPERSIDE © | ! 16.90 25 1267 089 1356
91505-TMB-003 CLIP BUMPER Al 7 230 25 1207 084 1291
04636-TAR-300ZZ  PANEL SETRRROUTER .~ [ 1 548,30 25 41122 2879 440.01
47700-TAR-ES1 DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL, 168 ([ ¥ _] Al 1 77230 25 57822 4055 61977
T3511-T5A-003 GLASSR.QUARTER | i 153,60 5 115.20 8,06 123.26
73525-SYY-000 RUBBERRR OTR WISHIELD 2 8.70 25 1455 1.02 1557
91501-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD D] At ~ i .70 Fi 277 0,18 296
91502-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B 1 a7 25 277 0.19 296
91503-TSA-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C + 1 2.50 25 187 0.13 2.00
BO-WS-SEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) ¢ AEt 1 B0 00 E0.00 4.20 64.20
Sum ltem 162325 113.63 1.736.88
BOSUN SUNDRIES 1 10000 3¢ 100.00 7.00 107.00
BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR FENDER 1 150.00 I+ 150.00 10.50 160.50
aninn ::i:%g.r RA LIGHTING MECHANISMS. PERFORM ; e I8 E*‘ S i
BADZR REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N) 1 38000 - /OO0 Z6H0 406,60

Printed on 26/4/2010 2:00:24 PM

TTug & & Compuler ErElRed menice Mo mgnaluie w repred

Bart proes ate wiected bo change without hetes

The sibcwe milimaied cost of reoair G2 noi sciude ey unfomaeen tamages
OST Amaourd in caicolmed Tom indisidunl linefs )

An amount of §52 50 pncl GET) will oo apphentie for e Mizeest of e Shiee quotikon kb essmpiss atowe §2,000.00

et (1 I sspunry e aUbRBgLenSy Aone af s Wobor Co Sde. Bl || el be relurded



[ HONDA.

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Servca and Body Repair

Te: +55 6841 3638 W ebsite: www.honda com g
For 24-hours Roadside Assisiance. Call 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M200050223
Company Ref. No SHOFC1380G

Customer + AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Document No. + SQT18001862 Page 2
8 SHENTON WAY Date : 26 Apr 2018
#27-01 AXATOWER Customer No. + WZa00e
SINGAPCRE 068811 Svc Advisor « JACK NG
Registration No : SMAS444K Engine No : L13B811030814
Chassis No + JHMGK3IA501X223063 Date | Time + 26. Apr 2019 1:45:04 PM
Model : JAZZ 1 3LXR CVT 18YM [ELRD 8) Surveyor Namo
Owner's Name : TAN KIAN SENG Survey Date
Ins Policy No. Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 18/4/2010
0%GST  Amount
e Description Qty  UnitPrice Disc% Amount Amount incld GST
BGS52D REMOVE & INSTALL RR. R QTR GLASS (N} 1 28000 28000 1860 298,60
BMI02D ﬁmﬁ & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD RR SEATS ; 80000 C /7 20000 4800 ohs.00
BKRP215 MWEHTE” ALK RANEL R L FERUER & “f";‘Ew 1 4s00.00 9§ 70 450000 31500 481500
BPOIR ;a‘i::.m PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. | 250000 /30 260000  175.00 00
ol 'y
e " Sumisbor 209000 63630 972630
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 1 180,00 180.00 1260 192.80
% BumExt Service 18000  12.60 182.60
Survey By S (Lkk) :
Date & Time ”E 11 10 2o / lé’ff Total Amount 1088325 76253 1165578
Excess o T Total {Inclusive of GST) 11,655.78
Status P {[ '.,-;I
Signature ‘.‘ ;}
ol
- e 3 )
LK Auto Consultants henca nolify
the Repairer of the foliowing:
* To resurvgy betorw'sher aormy penting
* T gty damaged parts| Cuning resurvey
=« Party prces aiw et i confrmation
* Thied party survey m 20 2 "Wihoiut Presucios” basis
* Na Begs! moahoaiion)s| o alioss
* Supolertientany ez | mus! be resurvered g
& tatyect 1o sl approwis rom ingursncs Company
Acinowseged try Pty
Seratre.
Dt
Printed on 20/4/2019 2:00:24 PM

Trup @ & commgaile: penenind isdice W signalune o meguimnd

Pun prces are tubjecied i change without Rofce

The above estmuled cost of regan B nal wsiude any unfomeossn damages

GET Amount & carcutaded fom indiveaal linmm)

An mmoint of $53 80 Gnel OET) will be apolcnsie fo e saguest ol (e sbow Quotibon i eatrrmes atowe $2 000 00
e, || isE mpnie i aubseguensy done = Mah Motor Ca. Sdn. Bhd. it will be miunded



SiG/20a BADEWAE Dabata Enmiln

et > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwner ID Type: Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: 79652
Vehicle Detalls
Vehicle No.: SMAS444K
Vehicle to be Exparted: No
Intended Deregistration Date: 06 May 2019
Vehicle Make: HONDA
Vehicle Model: JAZZ13CVT
Primary Colour: Black
Manufacturing Year: 2018
Engine No. L13B11030814
Chassis No.: JHMGK3B50)X223053
Maximum Power Output: 73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value: $15668.00
Original Registration Date: 12 Jun 2018
First Registration Date; 12 Jun 2018
Transfer Count: o
Actual ARF Paid: 8566800
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date: 11 Jun 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: $4.251.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 11 Jun 2028
COE Category: A - Carupto 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10
QP Paid: £38,51000
COE Rebate Amount: £35,033.00
Total Rebate Amount: $39.284.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 May 2015

OK
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SB2018 Used Honda Jazz Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

y =G ARMART.COM Loge  Signup

Wam Tars . Sl My Coe bwetory Products lngist aden Articias Fanpn Hepgutes

- ot LT - - s il 1 Al
Sl B purssll Advertee B o st
£58 until it's SOLD! g b e e e S
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Pt FAPe pp— TS § .
ramrar by Catgery ¥ "
L1 wathibchies Francla g =
M L Dharraciman Eng Cag inagn v Teow
bhard laaa By iy I0I% ;“/- Ry Ry L LELE Y
Homids Jarz 134 BS [RLE 0 B 140 Sy %m0 IR 1 TG0 e e e il
Garane L Fmage. (Ul Seerovced A Mamiaemed. S5 Gor | vewr M OF Veerrardy Lol iy Loers Uy To B0 DF Tha Car Peon Wil
PPy L T Sy ——_r— —
Fmai 1 Py Tagh U0 et i, U106 iy g it B Vel LD bl ), TN G S
Hmmide Jnzx LSA (OPT) (LN 3,500 fy I0-han- 1T 1A o LM Wtk R nilabin
Pt Ml Hesptrweey K5 Venge! bad Soacuul HIBTDC! Wall BAvet For [ falaieey Fus TRoaedy” Wl LIQL P e, LDw Himmnr
Cgrmigremar Lnt, [oae Schame dvailane, fe Gimmais, 2o i———t]
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Hsiao 'I‘una !thlﬂnutn]

From: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 26 April 2019 2:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED SLS71040K //LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

Attachments: 2575_001 pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached is the estimate,

Thank you and have a great days ahead
Cheers !l

Best Regards,

Jack. Ny

?fp.' 8288 6309

Email : Jackng@honda.com.sg

BODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 158937

DID : +65 6514 5481 FAX : +65 6362 5015
Kah Motor Co. 5dn. Bhd.

(A MEMBER OF ORIENTAL HOLDING BERHAD)
Website: www.honda.com.sg

O

- Facebook page
-ﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information comained in the e-mail is imended only for the use of the individugl or entity numed above and

may contain mformation that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable low, 17 the reader of this message (s not the
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemintion. distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. 1 vou
hive received 1his message in error, please imed bately notily the sender and delele the mall, Thank vou lor vour collnboratbon

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, April 26, 2019 12:36 PM

To: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED SLS1040K //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Jock,

As spoken earlier, kindly let us have a copy of repair estimate/ quotation for our necessary action.



Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basls with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,
Hsiap Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid
Phone: 6742-3107 | emall: chewht@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubt Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Jack Ng <Jackng@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 25 April 2019 B:56 AM

To: 5G AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team <cst@axa.com.sg>; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey
<motor survey®axa.com.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED SLS1040K

Dear all,

Kindly assist to register for direct settlement, attached is the GIA report.

Thank you and have a great days ahead
Cheers II!

Best Regards.,
Jack, Ny
Hp: §288 6309

Email : Jackng@lionda.com.sg

BODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

DID : +65 6514 5481 FAX : +65 6362 5015
Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd,

(A MEMBER OF ORIENTAL HOLDING BERHAD)
Website: www.honda.com.sg

6 ‘ﬂmwr

Facebook page
gﬁ Please consider the environment before printing this email

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Informution contwned in the e-mail is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and
vy contdin information thit is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable low. 17 the render of this message is not the
intended recipient, you are herehy notiffed that wny dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. 1 you
have recelved this message in error, please immedintely notify the sender und delete the mail, Thank you for your collsboration
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Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

El

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.




HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repalr

Tel +B65 6841 3538 Website: www honda com sg
For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203438

QUOTATION

GST Reg Na: M200050223
Company Hel. No: S60FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Document No. : SQT19001862 Page

8 SHENTON WAY Date : 26, Apr 2010

#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD06

SINGAPORE 068811 Svec Advisor : JACK NG
Registration No : SMASA44K Engine No : L13B11030814
Chassis No : JHMGK3B50JX223053 Date | Time :+ 26, Apr 2018 1:45:04 PM
Modal : JAZZ 1,3LXR CVT 18YM [EURQ 8) Surveyor Nama :
Owner's Name : TAN KIAN SENG Survey Date -
Ins Palicy Ne. ; Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  ; 18/4/2018

0%GST  Amount

Mem  Description Qty  UnitPrics Disc%  Amount Amount Ineid GST

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JINO:

OWNER:TAN HIAN SENG

OWHNER INSURER:TOKIO MARINE

ACC DATE:1&/04/2019

SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

REF NO:

TP INSURER AXA INSURANCE

TP VEH:SLS 1040 K
4T15-TSA-JS0ZT FACE RR.BUMPER 1 482,70 25 65,52 25,67 39538
T1505-T5A-J50 CARNISH.RR.BUMPER 1 38.30 25 28,12 am 30.73
T1583-T5A-J50 SPACER R.RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 16.80 25 12.67 0.83 1258
T1508-T8A-J50 SPACER. L RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 16.90 25 1267 089 13.56
31505-TME-003 CLIP BUMPER T 230 F--] 12.07 0.64 1289
04836-TAR-J00ZZ PANEL SET.R.RRLOUTER 1 548.30 5 411.22 28.79 44001
42700-TAR-E9M DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL, 18X5 1 77230 25 Sra.22 40.55 61877
T3511-T5A-003 GLASSR.QUARTER 1 153.60 25 11520 B.06 123.26
TI525-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD 2 8o 25 14.55 1.02 15.67
81501-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A 1 irn 25 277 018 286
91502-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B 1 aTo 25 77 018 298
81503-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C 1 2.50 25 187 013 200
BO-WS-SEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 60.00 6000 420 64.20

Sumltem 162325 11363 173688
BOSUN SUNDRIES 1 100.00 100.00 7.00 107 .00
BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR FENDER 1 150,00 150.00 10.50 160.50
BMLaS mi:EET RR LIGHTING MECHANISME. PERFORM 1 280,00 380.00 26.50 406,60
BADIR REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N] 1 360.00 380.00 26,60 406.60
Printed on JR42019 2:00:24 FM

Then in & compuier genersied iswsce. Na slignsuss B reouiied

FRN prosd 8w suleoked W CRANGE withoul hollice

The atess exiimaied cosl o egn do mol inchads sy oilmesesn deirages
GET Amun| b catoiated s sl linefs )

& armourd of B85 B0 (mo) GET) will be eposcates for (he reguonl of 1he obow guataian ke exiimnses ahoee 52 000 00

gwasee, I he epains aw ubssquendy done 8l Kas Motor Co. Sdn Bhd, i =2 be ralumdad



HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M200050223
Company Ref. No,: SE0FC1380G

Service and Body Repalr
Tel +E5 BB41 3838 Wabsiter www. honds.com sg
For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call SE203338
Customer : AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD Document No. « SOT19001862 Page 2
B SHENTON WAY Dats : 26. Apr 2019
#27-01 AXATOWER Customear Na. : WZADOG
SINGAPORE 068811 Sve Advisor + JACK NG
Raglstration No : BMAS444K Engine No : L13811030814
Chassis No . JHMGK3IB50JX223053 Date | Time + 26. Apr 2019 1:45:04 PM
Model + JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EURQ 6) Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name : TAN KIAN SENG Survey Date -
Ins Pollcy No. s Authorisalion Date -
Date of Accidemt  : 1R/4/2018
0% GST Amount
Mem  Description Qy  UnitPrice Disc%  Amoynt Amount Incld GST
BGSID REMOVE & INSTALL RR. R QTR GLASS.(N) 1 280,00 280.00 19.60 294 60
BMI0ID REMOVE & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD RR SEATS P L0 80000 8800  086.00
BKRP21S TIGHTEH ALIGN RR PANEL RR L FENDER & RENEW 1 4500.00 450000 31500 4815.00
BPO4R IS‘FI;?AY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REFLACED AREAS 1 2600.00 250000 17500 2675.00
Sumlabor 209000 §3630 2 R.726.30
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT x4 1 180.00 180.00 12.60 15260
Sum Ext. Service 180.00 12.60 192.60
Survey By
Dats & Tima Total Amount 1089325 TE2S53  11,656.78
Excess Total {Inclusive of GST) 11,655.78
Stalus
Signature

Prinled on 2842010 2:00:24 PV

Thin 4 8 compile gereraied Timoe Mo Sgralune s myered

Paif prines §re satecio (o change siifoul roice,

Tra Gpcw SEIMEISE coF o reQinir 09 Rl incilude any uhiseseen demMapes
O Amegi |8 cecdlaied how il adusl =]

A mmoundt of $53.50 finct GST) wiil be apgiticabie for the mdusst of the sbow quoliiion lor salimaies sbove $2.000 00
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EUBMITTED BY Ng Chan King

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Piease repon comectly the dotails of the accident bo spead up the claims process

2. This Form must bs completed by the Policyholder andior the Authorsed Driver,

3. Informalicn provided must be ae truthful and sccurale as possible. Any willul misrepresantation or withokding of mutaral facts may allow insurance companas o
repudiate policy lability ————

4, The izsus and sccaptance of this Form by insumance companies is nol an sdmission of policy llabilly on the part of the insurance companes.

5, Any fnise reporiing may be referred fo the Police for investigation.

8, This repon will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managamant Confre establahed by the Geneml rsurance Association of Singapare (GIA) far
archiving and that coples of this report will, for a fes, ba made available upon spplication by interesiad panies

7. By the loogement of this repor lo (he insumers, you hensby consent 1o the nrchiving of this repont i the cenire and o copies of the mpor bemg made avsishie
aforesan

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Dale Of Report 20/04/2018 16:05
Date Of Accident 18/04/2019 22:40
Exacl Location Of Accident CTE TOWARDS SLE Y10 CHU KANG RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registralion Number SMAS444K
Insurad/Policyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner TAN KIAN SENG
NRIC No 511879652
Email Address KSTANEO@SINGNET.COM.SG
Maobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-86666222
Alternative Phona No OFFICE-96666222
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurer HOMDA
Model JAZZ 1.5

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was being usad at
time of accident

Ara you claiming under your own Insurance palicy NO
far repair to your vehicla?

If No, Plaase state action lo be taken THIRD PARTY

Yehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company TOKIO MARINE INSUUIRANCE SINGAPORE LTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleat Policy ND

Policy Numbar

Cover Note Number

Drivar

Name of Driver TAN YONG YU, JOSHUA
MRIC No 596145450

Date Of Birth 25/04/1996

Decupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 01/02r2018

Driving Experience
Gender

Mobile Number
Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

1 YEAR AND 2 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-86666222

NOEMAIL
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Hsiao Tnna {I.HI{Auto!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 10:47 AM

To: Jack Ng

Co Admin A; assignments

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED SLS1040K //LKK REF:
CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties. the liability is clear /
under BOLA [subject 1o BOLA guideline setfliement) and shall proceed with direct setllemeant for the above
mentioned case.

Please note thot this e-mall is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair 1o your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident,

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.
Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval,
**Kindly arrange for survey.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without partles resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liabllity, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially atfect/influence on the lssues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 26 April 2019 2:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED 5L51040K //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

1



Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached is the estimate,

Thank you and have a great days ahead
Cheers !!|

Best Regards,

Jack, Ng

?fp: 8288 6309

Email : Jackng@honda.com.sg

BODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

DID : +65 6514 5481 FAX : +65 6362 5015
Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A MEMEBER OF ORIENTAL HOLDING BERHAD)
Website: www.honda.com.sg

ﬁlv‘nﬁw

Facebook page
é, Plegse consider the environment before printing this email

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contaimed in the e=mail 1 intended only for the use of the individual or emtity nomed abhove and
may contmin mformation that is privileged. confidential mmd exempt from disclosare imder applicablé low, If the reader of this message is nat the
intendes recipient. you are hereby notified thit any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. I yvou
have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank vou lor your collabomtion,

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, April 26, 2019 12:36 PM

To: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED 5LS1040K //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Jack.
As spoken earlier, kindly let us have a copy of repair estimate/ quotation for our necessary action.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materiaily affect/influence on the Issues
of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regartds,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultiants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | emall; chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408933)

From: Jack Ng <jackng@honda.c
Sent: Thursday, 25 April 2019 8:56 AM
To: SG AXA Insurance 5M Claims Service Team <cst@axa.com.sg>; SG AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey

<motor. survey@axa com sg>
Subject: ACCIDENT BEWTEEN SMA 5444 KAND YOUR INSURED SLS1040K

Dear all,

Kindly assist to register for direct settlement, attached is the GIA report.

Thank you and have a great days ahead
Cheers !I!

Best Regards,

TJack, Ng

Hp: 8288 6309

Email : Jackng@honda.com.sg

BODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937

DID : +65 6514 5481 FAX : +65 6362 5015
Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

(A MEMBER OF ORIENTAL HOLDING BERHAD)

Website: www.honda.com.sg

® g

Facebook page
Fﬁ Plegse consider the environment before printing this email

CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The Information contained in the e=mall is intended only for the use of the individual or entity nemed above and
sy contadh information tht is privileged, confidential and esempt from disclosure under applicable low. 17 the reader of this message is mot the
intended recipient. you are hereby potified that any dissemination, distribution or copyving of this commumication is sirictly prohibited. 1 vou
huve received this message in error, please immedialely notily the sendet und delete the muil. Thank vou loe vour collaboration




Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



Hsiao Tnﬂ !Llf.!(hutu]

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June 20719 11:15 AM

To: Kai Jie

Cc ericd3889039@yahoo.com.sg; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Accident photos SLS1040K & SMAS5444K on 18/04/2019]
Hi Mr Yeo,

As spoken earlier, kindly assist fo forward all the photographs taken by you at the fime of accident for our
further review,

Thank you,

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@|kkauto.com | fax: 67431-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(g08933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent; Wednesday, 15 May 2019 8:48 AM

To: Kai Jie <khunjun92 @gmaill.com>

Cc: eric93889039@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: RE: Accident photos SLS1040K & SMA5444K on 18/04/2019]

Dear Sirs/Mdmn,
Received with thanks.

We will look into the matier.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenve 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)



From: Kai Jie <khunjun92 @gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 4:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: eric93889039@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: Accident photos
Dear Hsiao Tong,

As spoken with my father Eric, please see attached photos of both our car and the other parties car accident photos.
Should you need any more photos feel free to let me know.

Best Regards,
Kai lie



Hsiao TnnE !LI{I{Autu!

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 12:05 PM
To: KHONG Lynn; Hsiao Tang (LKKAuto)
Ce DE ALBAN Roman; Admin A
Subject: RE: SIMOTKXQ / P2043570 / SLS1040K *** LKK REF: CC4/ASM19007359/pa3
‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE”
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Lynn,

We conducted survey TP veh on 06.05.2019,
We will submit 1A soonest.

Hi Hsiao Tong,

FYI and necessary action please,

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phane: 6366 0055 | email: MeiEwan@[kkauto eom | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: KHONG Lynn <lynn.khong@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May, 2019 12:00 PM

To: DE ALBAN Roman <roman.alban@axa.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: SSMO1KXQ / P2043570 / 5L51040K

Hi Roman,

For Third Party claim, all survey are of without prejudice.

Offer is based on liability.

There is no authorization given to Third Party warkshop.

Thank you.

Dear LKK,

Kindly advise |A / IA mandate.
Insured has disputes on Third Party COR.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

M
L]



Lynn Khong
Specialist, Motor Claims Department
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811

Email: lynn.khong@axa.com.sg
Customer Care No. 1800 88048388

Please consider the environment before printing this message.
This message is confidential. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited.
If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Roman De Alban [mailto:cst@axa.com.sg
Sent: Monday, May 06, 2019 11:52 AM

To: KHONG Lynn <lynn.khong@axa com.sg>
Cc: 5G AXA Insurance SM Motor Doc <motor.doc@axa.com.sg>
Subject: S9MO1KXQ / P2043570 / SLS1040K

Dear Lynn,

For Claim no. S9MO01KXQ, received a call from the named driver, YEO, HWEE PENG, who has been in
communication with the 3rd Party Workshop, KAH MOTOR CO SDN BHD, wherein he was advised by
the said workshop that our appointed surveyor, LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD, has already
authorized the repair of their client's vehicle.

There is presently no authorization in SmartClaims. The Insured would also like to dispute the claim amount
(approx. S$ 8k) authorized by LKK.

Possible to confirm with LKK on this and if ever have LKK callback the Insured (Contact no. 93889039) to
further explain the basis of the authorized claim amount if found true.

For your file record and necessary action.
With regards.

Roman De Alban | Specialist, GI Call Centre

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email: estiaaxa.com.sg

Phone: 1800 880 4888 (Within Singapore) / (65) 6880 4888 (International)

ref: 00DbOKy!f._5002v2Jwb6UR:ref
This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided
for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either

2



whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender
immediately.
-—-Disclaimer—
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



Hsiao Tnnﬂ (LI(KAutu!

From: Kai Jie <khunjun92@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 4:12 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

Cc: eric936889039@yahoo.com.sg

Subject: Accident photos

Attachments: WhatsApp Image 2019-04-18 at 23.07.06 jpeg: WhatsApp Image 2019-04-22 at

01.15.20 jpeg

Dear Hsiao Tong,

As spoken with my father Eric, please see attached photos of both our car and the other parties car accident photos.
Should you need any more photos feel free to let me know.

Best Regards,
Kai lie






10/42079 Claim Partal

“« Re:TP MANDAT EIA-S9MO1KXQ

Type
@ Question

Message
HI Vivian, there is check items in the Mandate |A, kindly reconfirm to re-seek mandate. Also, the damages
seam to be at the fender and rim, Is the gquarter glass necessary to replace. Thanks

htpa ivp. smartclaims. axs com sg/clam-portaltmiindex-vendor-senvice-requests nimi# service-requesis/view-message/ PserviceRequestNumbe... 111



- 1 Comnpufany
T P Lo Company Registration Mo 1FRE0T 188N
S0 EE AVE LRI EE EAYA LI ISDUSTIIAL PAKRK, SINGAPOME Jusaxy TEL » iaS ) A25A35 1 FAX @ iS) a2SRiN

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 07/05/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 18.04.2019
Date of appointment 25.04.2019
Date of survey 06.05.2019
Location of survey KAH MOTOR S0.SON. BHD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SMAS444K
Make and Model Honda Jazz (1318cc)
Date of registration 12.06.2018
Excess NIL
Market Value/ Book Value 5 70,000.00 |(est)
Parf/COE Rebate 535,059.00|(est)
Nett Value/ ERV S 34,941.00 [(est)

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | s 10,893.25 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts $ 1,659.33
Check items (estimate) 5 143.92
Labour S 5,540.00
Supplementary NIL
Total S 7,343.25
Lump Sum(if applicable)

|Number of days for repair | 7 =i




as " Lo Compary Begiantratinn o (0T 1 RLR

10 AVE |, BI2-2E FAYA U ENTH S THIAL PAKE, SINGANIRE aonsid TEL  iond) 62560581 FAN | (S| A2SAVES

Remarks:

We will seek mandate after surveyor hod verify check items.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) 100%

Proposed repair cost (w/GS5T)

Loss of use

Loss of rental

Loss of income

LTA/GIA search fees

Others

Proposed Total




10r25/2816 Claim Portal

<« RE: Re;TP MANDAT EIA-S9MO1KXQ

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, Lynn, we have uploaded a copy of revise TP-MANDATE |A dd 251019 in SC. No replacement on gquarter

glass. Kindly let us have your mandate/instruction after review the matter. Thanks, Hsiao Tong - 25 Oct
201%

hitps:/ivp Smarnclams.axa com.sg/clam-portalhimiindax-vendor-senice-requests nimig service-requesis/view-message/Tservice RequesiNumbe... - 171
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Company MeQislraton we 19NE0TTRAR

S0 WD S YR I IS STHI AL PAMK, SING ATV JWELY TEE (e R25adEn0 FAN (o) sltndlis

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Survey Details:
Date of loss 18.04.2019
Date of appointment 25.04.2019
Date of survey 06.05.2019
Location of survey KAH MOTOR CO. SDN BHD

Vehicle Details:

DATE: 25/10/2019

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SMAS444K
Make and Mode| Honda Jazz {1318cc)
Date of registratinn 12.06.2018
Excess
Market Value/ Book Value s 70,000.00 ||est)
Parf/COE Rebate 5 39,284.00 |(est)
Nett Value/ ERV 5 30,716.00 |[est)
Repair details:
|initial Estimate | s 10,893.25 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5 1,213.91
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour s 5,720.00
Supplementary NIL
Total s 6,933.91
Lump Sum(if applicable) -

I~

|Numher of days for repair 1
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Remarks:
01D changed lane, BOLA 515.

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost {w/GST) S 7.419.28
Loss of use 5 480.00 (Bdays x $60.00)
Loss of rental MNIL
Loss of income NIL
LTA/GIA search fees MIL
Others NIL
Proposed Total S 7.899.28

Lot Al ARG - AL

1 P W



Hsiao Tnng SLKI{Autu}

From: Mel Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 4:06 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 112635, vehicle number SMAS5444K
5/11/19 2:59 PM *** MessageH| Hsiao Tong, if there is no replacement for quarter glass, then the

{abour cost of $280 is It to be deducted. Hence, is the parts $1213.91 and labour $5440 ($5720 - 5280) = Total
6653.91. LOU proceed. Thanks - KHONG Lynn

——0riginal Message-—-

From: lynn.khong@axa.com.sg <lynn.khong@axa.com,sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 5 November, 2019 3:04 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service reguest 112635, vehicle number SMA5444K

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9MO1KX0.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

I\.“ 1 i l;ll |.r [__,- 'r'l-". :-'|.1 'T-I'l-. _:_‘ f |': &= '.-'_ II| P .



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 12 November 2019 8:35 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A Olivia Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLS1040K DOA:

18.04.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Dear Hsiao Tong,
We have accepted the offer, kindly forward to us a copy of the DV

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

.

+ge Facebook page

From: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, B November, 2019 11:30 AM

To: Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.coms; Dlivia Lau [LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com:

Subject: RE: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST 5L51040K DOA: 18.04.2019(CC4/A5M19007359/pa3)
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your patience,

We have our principal Instruction to offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) S 7,119.68 (56,653.91 + 7%GST)
2. Loss of Use (Bdays x $60.00) 5 480.00
Total | § 7,599.68

Please confirm acceptance.

“please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our palicyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nar should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultunts Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhti@lkkauto com | fax: 6741-4108
1



" Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Desmond Toh <desmondto nda.com.sg>
Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 10:41 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau kkauto.com>

Ce: NG Stacey <stacey.n X3.COMm . SE>
Subject: RE: SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CCA4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Reminder
Dear All,
Any outcome on the above case

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website : www.honda.com.sg

&

e Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Friday, 1 November, 2019 10:56 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>
Cc: NG Stacey <stacey.n Xa.com.sg>

Subject; RE: SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Dear All,

Any update on the above case, owner Is chasing after us for the claim status.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

»

FEE

f Vil our
Facebook page

From: Desmond Taoh

Sent: Thursday, 31 October, 2019 8:57 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewhi@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>
Cc: NG Stacey <stacey.ng{@axa com.s

Subject; RE: SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM15007359/pa3)

. Gentle Reminder



. Dear All,
Any update on the above case, owner is chasing after us for the claim status.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

® g

o Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Tuesday, 29 October, 2019 10:35 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@Ikkauto.com>
Cc: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Dear All,

Any update on this case.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website : www.honda.com.sg
L DALY Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Thursday, 24 October, 2019 5:47 PM

To: Hsiao Tong [LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com=>
Cc: NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Reminder
Dear All,
May | know how come the above case till now still got no response on the offer and our client is asking.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg



® g

T g Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Thursday, 10 October, 2019 11:29 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivial Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow(®@honda.com.sg>
Subject: RE; SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

1¥ Gentle reminder
Dear All,
Any autcome on the above case.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website : www.honda.com.sg

vhnm
Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Monday, 23 September, 2019 1:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Olivia Lau (LKKAuto) <olivialau@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsanchow@honda.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SMAS5444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/A5M19007359/pa3)

Gentle Reminder
Dear Hsiao Tong,
Any outcome on the above case

Best Regards
Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

¥ g

TP Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh
Sent: Wednesday, 4 September, 2019 5:35 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>



) Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometani@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow@honda .5
Subject: RE: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Any outcome on the above case.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Contact No. 65145848

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

I:‘II_I_: F ! l : I

From: Desmond Toh

Sent: Monday, 5 August, 2019 11:24 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht @lkkauto.com>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jer nda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow@honda.com.sg>
Subject: RE: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019(CC4/A5M19007359/pa3)

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Any outcome on the above case.

Best Regards
Desmond Toh
Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd

Website : www.honda.com,sg
i Facebook page

From: Desmond Toh
Sent: Friday, 5 July, 2019 9:43 AM

To: amind <A@ |kk.com.sg>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <che kkauto.com>
Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometani@honda.com.sg>; Winson Chow <winsonchow@h .5

Subject: FW: SMAS444K - TP CLAIM AGAINST SLA1040K DOA: 05.03.2019{CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)
Your Ref: SLA1040K (CC4/ASM19007359/pa3)

Our Ref: SMAS5444K

M/s:  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
C/o:  LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

8 Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower

Singapore D688 1



Attn: Case Handler

Dear All,

Above is the attached document for third party direct settlement claim,
Kindly provide us your finalized settlement & payment as your soonest
Will appreciate your response after receiving this email.

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg

¥

g Facebook page

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

=

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



HHEHONDA

Kah Motor Co. 8dn. Bhd.
& B o Cetarmad Pkl et
Body Repalr & Paint Centre
@A Mgndal Estate
710003
Tel : +85 G841 3838
Fax : +55 8362 5015
v honda com.ag

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Date : 7/3/2019

Lk Aufe CorvgulTomTs
8 Shenton Way
#27-01
Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claims Department Your ref : CC4/ASM19007359/pa3

Ourref : SMA 5444 K

Dear Sir / Madam,
THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMA 5444 K AND SLA 1040 K ON 18/04/2019

We refer to the item(s) marked () below:

( v ) Werefer to your email dated 02/05/2019.

( v ) Weenclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.

( ) Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client's signature within 2 weeks via

email to : desmondtoh@honda.com.sg

We return your discharge voucher duly completed.

Kindly expedite settlement the following :-

Repair Cost 557,419.29 payable to Kah Motor Co, Sdn, Bhd.

Loss of Use S$860.00 x 7 Working days + 1 Sunday = $480.00
payable to Tan Kian Seng

L4
-

( v ) Kindly let us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned name(s) for our
transmission as soon as possible,
( « ) Letter of Authority, Discharge voucher

Thank you.

Yo ithfully,

Jack ng



HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
A Mandsi Estate, SINGAPORE 726903

Mandsi Parts Cantrs
Phane Na.

+B5 G841 3838 Fax Mo, -

AXA INSURANCE S'PORE FTELTD
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE, 068811

Custamer No, :

Payment Term : 30 Days

WZADDE

Service Tax Invoice

GET Feg Na
Compary Flel Mo SO0FC11800

Invales No.
Involce Date
Order No.
Roference
Job Card No.

Date/Time Recaived

Licence No.
Modsal

Car Chassls No.

Car Engine No.
Mileage

Service Advisor

Served By
Page

id s® B @4 EE as

E @R mE mE A R e W

M2O0G022Y

SINV-BM18001012

21/0618

SVO18028361

10564

26/04/18 1 1:45:04 PM
SMAS444K
JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM

JHMGK38500X223053
113811030614

5814

JACK NG 1838

JACKNG

—No.
OWNER INSURER:TOKIO MARINE
ACC DATE1B/D4/2018
SURVEYED BY:
DATE:
REF NO:
TP INSURER:AXA INSURANCE
TP VEH:SLS 1040 K
04715-TEA-J502Z FACE.RR.BUMPER
71563-T5A-J50 SPACER,R RR BUMPER SIDE
71588-T5A-J50 SPACER L RR BUMPER SIDE
91505-TMB-003 CLIP,BUMPER
D4E36-TAR-3002Z PANEL SET,R RR OUTER
42700-T56-M72 WHEEL DISK AL 18X7
BOSUN 1718 SUNDRIES
BOJSE 1718 BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR
FENDER
BMLOZI 1718 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS
PERFORM WATER
TEST.(N)
BAOZR 1466 mvs & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORS-
BGE2D 1438 REMOVE & INSTALL RR. R QTR GLASS.(N)
BMID20 1438 REMOVE & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD RR
SEATS TRUNK
LININGS GARNISHES & ETC.(N)
BKRP21S 1466 STRAIGHTEN ALIGN RR PANEL RR L FENDER
& RENEW ALL
DAMAGE PARTS.
BPO4R 1718 SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR
REPLACED AREAS (4P)
73525-5YY-000 RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD
91501-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A
91502-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B
91503-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4

I e T
Frntad by JACKNG on 21 Jun 2010 m 12:0733 PN

i T e

¢ BEEEE T § FEEF FET gOEEES

- ok e s b2

492,70
16.80
16.90

230

548.30

418.40

120.00
£80.00

280.00

560.00

2,620.00

1.360.00

a0

PREREDRE

RREN

560,52
1267
1257
1200

PARE->]

313.80

50.00
120.00

280.00

380.00

280,00
560.00

2,520.00

1,350.00

14.55
277
77
1.87

60,00

180.00

2587
0.69
089
0.84

2879

2187

B.40
18.60

28,80

19.60
3820

.50

1.02
0198
.18
013
420

12.80

385129
1356
1158
1291

£40.0

8577

2.606.40

1.444 50

15.57
2,658
255
200

64,20

This w 8 compuer genersted ivoice NS SIGROLIMN = egunsd Fiaigs mbugw o Dl v ot up o ey BTN o GUARIGRS.
Falh Ktor imaarens the right (0 diefees & sbasguent bl ioe pry change omined, 5T Amaunt 9 SECuislied om ifdivdual iinei)

Paymant dus poon Peyrant Tarme o5 staied stowe. Pance Mtk Pl BEACHY In Bocartance wilh peymer] e
Fheresl =l e charpad 8 2% per monib on cencus smsunis.




([ HONDA

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.

Service Tax Invoice

GET Heg No.  M2OU0S02Z)
(A Member of Oriental Holdings Berhad) Coamparny fal. No.  SEOFC1I80G
fA Mandal Estate, SINGAPORE 720803
ool ot ST - —— — — - Anvoleabla, . . -SiNVAMIGO01012
Fhone Mo - +85 G841 3838 Fax Mo Involce Date . 21106119
Order No., - SVO18028361
Reference -

AXA INSURANCE SPORE PTE LTD Job Card No. - 10564
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT Date/Time Recelved 26/04/18 1 1:45:04 PM
8 SHENTON WAY Licence No. - SMAS444K

#27-01 AXA TOWER Modal - JAZZ 1.ALXR E"{I’ 1_EVM
SINGAPORE, 068811 Car Chassls No, - JHMGK3850.X223053
Car Engine No. : L13811030814

Mileage H 5914
Service Advisor : JACK NG 1838
Customer No. :  WZADDE Served By . JACKNG
Payment Term : 30 Days Page i 2
Sum Labor 5.540.00 387.80 £.977.80
Sum ltem 1.213m B4.08 1.298.88
Sum External Sarvices 180.00 12.60 182,60
Total SGD 6,931 48538 7418.29
Tetal Payable (SGD) T.418.20

Printud by JACKND on 21 Jun 2D st ST PM

Thin 18 B COMIET GEnBrRd iwoat MO Sagnaturm b regulied Mance mview pour B and aduiee us of ang SImn oF CMISSICHE
sl Mgior rpseneey the Aght I defleer § scbpaguens bill B sy charge amited (5T Smoont 8 cocutamd Bom indisdum! imst

Foymesd tue upen Paymend Terms as alstid abwse Ploase msks By @ncly o Sccondoncs wil peymen ems
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A V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408333

-
S E BE B
TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliatod to Federatlen Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM18007358/Epa3q2
N oue:szaoe [
ATTN:LYNN Code:. ASM

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SLS 1040K Veh. Inspected SMA 5444K
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. SaMOD1KXO Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/04/2018

2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA JAZZ c.c 1318
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. JHMGK38504X223053 Colour BLACK
Odometer B122 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD

3. Conditions of Tyres ;

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |175/85R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[175/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre 175/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |175/65R15 YOKOHAMA 7 mm

FRe Description of Damages i
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. ‘General Information 1ol R e TR
Accident Date  18/04/2019 Inspection Date 06/05/2018
Survey held at KAHMOTOR CO SDN BERHAD

NO, 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD
SINGAPORE 158837

5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair i

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: T Working Days




, VL’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Farwy ] 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 189607198R GST Reg. No. 19-8607188-R Page No.10f2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMA 5444K

= p— e S s b [TEatimata Byl O =
aty ~ Description of Parts | conditon | Fstmae D
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FACE RR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) cut 369,52 36952
1{GARNISH,RR.BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 28.72
1|SPACER R.RR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 12.67 12.67
1|SPACER L RR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1267 1267
7|CLIP BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1207 1207
1|PANEL SET .R.RR.OUTER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DENTED 411.22 41122
1|DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL 16X6 (SN) (CONSISTENT) curt 579.22 313.80
1|GLASSR QUATER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 115.20
2|RUBBERRR QTR WISHIELD (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 14.55 1455
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 21 277
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 277 277
1|CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 1.87 1.87
1|WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 60.00 680.00
1|SUNDRIES (SN) (CONSISTENT) MECESSARY 100.00 50.00
172325 126391
LABOUR
BODY JOINT SEALANT FOR RHS REAR FENDER. 150.00 120.00
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS PERFORM 380.00 280.00
WATER
REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSORS. 380.00 380.00
REMOVE & INSTALL RR ,R QTR GLASS. 280.00 280.00
REMOVE & INSTALL SPEAKER BOARD RR SEATS 800.00 560.00
TRUNK,
iTIF_MIGHTEN ALIGN RR PANEL RR L FENDER & RENEW 4.500.00 252000
L
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. 2,500.00 1,350.00
WHEEL ALIGNMENT 180.00 180.00
9,170.00 5,670.00
GRAND TOTAL 10,893.25 6,833.91

[ RECOMMENDEDCOSTOF REPARS | [ [ s93391

Report Ref No. CCA/ASM19007359/Epa3q2
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CHEN TSUE YEE HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Report s mase solely for the usa and benafil of tha Client named on tha front page of ihis Report
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